L och Ness Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Loch Ness 2014 White

July Sunday Medal
17-07-2016

Division : All

Nett
Name Gross Hcp Score
Donald M Macleod 83 - 14c = 69
Ewan Maclntyre 81 - 10c = 71
Stephen Moss 85 - 14c = 71
Louis Fraser 9% - 23c = 73
David Fraser 89 - 16¢c = 3@
Calum Chisholm 89 - 10c = 79
Paul Stachan 88 - 9c = 79
David Kitching 100 - 21c = 79
Stephen Pickard 91 - 10c = 81
Alasdair Matheson N/R - 16c = N/R
Ross Fleming N/R - 6c = N/R

CSS Score: 69
Course Par : 70

New
Ex. Hcp Comments

135
9.8 Lowes Gross
14.3
225
15.8
9.9
9.4
213
9.8
156
6.5

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hcp
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