Loch Ness Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 69
Course: Loch Ness 2014 White Course Par: 70

July Sunday Medal

17-07-2016

Division: All

				Nett	New	
Name	Gross		Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Donald M Macleod	83	-	14c =	69	13.5	
Ewan MacIntyre	81	-	10c =	71	9.8	Lowest Gross
Stephen Moss	85	-	14c =	71	14.3	
Louis Fraser	96	-	23c =	73	22.5	
David Fraser	89	-	16c =	73 @	15.8	
Calum Chisholm	89	-	10c =	79	9.9	
Paul Stachan	88	-	9c =	79	9.4	
David Kitching	100	-	21c =	79	21.3	
Stephen Pickard	91	-	10c =	81	9.8	
Alasdair Matheson	N/R	-	16c =	N/R	15.6	
Ross Fleming	N/R	-	6c =	N/R	6.5	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/loch-ness-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp